

The Day Before I Died By JF Whitaker Nominated For The Writer's Digest Self-Published Book Awards

Book Nominated In Categories of Memoir and Nonfiction

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 19, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Day Before I Died (ISBN 13 : 978-1645449133, Page Publishing, 2020) by JF Whitaker has been nominated for



I am very honored and humbled that The Day Before I Died has been nominated for the Writer's Digest Self-Published Book Awards. I am truly thankful at the reception that it is receiving from readers"

JF Whitaker

the Writer's Digest Self-Published Book Awards in the categories and nonfiction of memoir. The Writer's Digest Self-Published Book Awards are the most prestigious book awards in the publishing industry for self-published books. Nominated books are judged by independent literary panels consisting of authors, publishers, literary agents, and other publishing professionals. Award winners will be announced on October 18, 2021 and will be featured at the Writer's Digest Conference held in 2022. The Day Before I Died is a moving memoir of despair, depression, and ultimate triumph. It has earned strong critical reviews and endorsements.

"I am very honored and humbled that The Day Before I Died has been nominated for the Writer's Digest Self-Published Book Awards," said JF Whitaker. "I am truly thankful at the reception that my book is receiving from readers and literary critics alike, as seen by this nomination. I believe that this book resonates with many audiences."

The Day Before I Died is Whitaker's deeply emotional memoir of how following his service in the United States Navy in Vietnam and exposure to Agent Orange, he returned home only to experience Post Traumatic Stress Disorder (PTSD), skin cancer, depression, sexual orientation issues, and alcoholism, bringing him to the brink of suicide and his remarkable tale of survival and triumph.

David Johnson Strategic Vision PR Group +1 404-380-1079 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/538831456

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.